8 May 2025 (2024-2025)

Fradley Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

Total Asset Register combined

General Administration

Chairs Chain of Office 21.08.03 2,102.20 2,102.20 Chairs Home

Laptop x 1 09.03.22 650.00 650.00 Clerk Home

Pop Rivet Gun 14.05.19 239.00 239.00 Handyman's Home: Lend

Projector & Screen 13.05.19 538.99 538.99 Projector located at Clerk
3,530.19 3,530.19

General Amenities

Bench (Balmoral Bespoke - Stainless Steel) 31.03.08 1,786.00 1,786.00 Barlow Drive Play Area
Bench (Curved Semi Circular with Wooden Se: 06.01.20 630.00 630.00 Watersmeet

Bench (Low Carbon Product Picnic) 22.10.19 525.33 525.33 Barlow Drive Play Area
Bench (Metal x 2) 31.01.08 630.00 630.00 Hay End Lane

Bench (On Round Trunk with Back x 3) 31.03.08 2,580.00 2,5680.00 Barlow Drive Play Area
Bench (Plastic Composite x 2) 09.01.20 1,575.99 1,575.99 Williams Avenue & Rumb
Bench (Round Trunk x 3) 10.01.20 1,872.00 1,872.00 Worthington Road Play P
Bench (Teak Memorial) 09.04.19 498.33 498.33 Church Lane Triangle
Bench (Wooden and Concrete) 01.01.00 160.00 160.00 Long Lane/Church Lane
Bench (Wooden Jubilee) 06.01.20 160.00 160.00 Rogerson Road

Bench (Wooden Jubilee) 06.01.20 160.00 160.00 War Memorial (Watersme
Bench (Wooden Jubilee) 06.01.20 160.00 160.00 Statfold Lane Green Ope
Bench (Wooden Jubilee) 10.01.20 160.00 160.00 Watersmeet

Dog Waste Bin 13.02.18 295.00 295.00 Fradley Junction (Replac
Dog Waste Bin 31.03.09 295.00 295.00 Statfold Lane Green Ope
Dog Waste Bin 30.11.07 295.00 295.00 Watersmeet (Bridge Farn
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8 May 2025 (2024-2025)

Fradley Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges

Description IResponsibility
Dog Waste Bin 30.11.07 295.00 295.00 Milne Avenue/Jackman R
Dog Waste Bin 30.11.07 295.00 295.00 Williams Avenue
Dog Waste Bin 11.02.21 310.00 310.00 Canal Bridge 90 (On Tow
Dog Waste Bin 30.11.07 295.00 295.00 Bridge Farm Lane
Dog Waste Bin 23.04.20 237.50 237.50 Old Hall Lane
Dog Waste Bin 23.04.20 237.50 237.50 Statfold Lane Green Ope
Dog Waste Bin 31.03.08 295.00 295.00 Worthington Road Play P
Dog Waste Bin 30.11.07 295.00 295.00 Church Lane on Grass B:
Dog Waste Bin (x 2) 30.11.07 590.00 590.00 Common Lane Footpath
Dog Waste Bin (x 2) 31.03.07 590.00 590.00 Dumore Hay Lane & The
Dog Waste Bin (x 2) 21.11.24 946.62 946.62 Fletcher Drive and Water
Waste Bin 30.11.07 369.00 369.00 Common Lane
Waste Bin 17.10.17 369.00 369.00 Hay End Lane (By MUG/
Waste Bins x 15 21.02.25 7,039.25 7,039.25 Fradley

23,946.52 23,946.52

Open Space
Balance Blocks/Wobble Blocks 31.03.08 2,077.00 2,077.00 Worthington Road Play P
Bike Shelter 12.12.24 8,916.00 8,916.00 Hay End Lane Play Park
Childs Roundabout - Rotating Cone 31.03.08 840.00 840.00 Worthington Road Play P
Christmas Tree Lights x 2 01.12.16 296.48 296.48 RJK Alrewas x 1 On Top
Climbing Ropes 31.03.08 4,984.00 4,984.00 Worthington Road Play P
Concrete Sounding Boards/Wobble Boards x 3 31.03.08 630.00 630.00 Worthington Road Play P
Defibrillator Cabinet 19.04.16 525.00 525.00 Fradley Junction
Double Hammock Seat with Smaller Mess for 1  31.03.08 2,126.00 2,126.00 Worthington Road Play P
Dutch Disc (Giant Revolving Disk) 31.03.08 10,199.00 10,199.00 Worthington Road Play P
Embankment Slide 1m wide 31.03.08 1,982.00 1,982.00 Worthington Road Play P
Fence 21.02.25 8,752.00 8,752.00 Hay End Lane Surroundil

Created by H:]:] Scribe 2 of



Fradley Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

8 May 2025 (2024-2025)

Asset
Description

Fradley Village Sign
Fradley Village Sign
Fradley Village Sign
Fradley Village Sign
Fradley Village Sign
Fradley Village Sign
Glacial Boulder

Grand Arch Cableway ( Zipwire)
Grip Rope with Walk Rope
Height Barrier

Height Barrier Sign

Kids Motiv8

Large Singing Stone
Metal Fencing

Muga Surface
Netball/Football

Notice Board

Notice Board

Notice Board

Notice Board

Parabolic Reflectors/Satellite Dishes x2
Planetarium

Planters (Wooden x6)
Planters (Wooden)
Planters x 14

Play Park Sign

Play Park Sign

Play Park Sign

Date Acquired

05.11.19
05.11.19
05.11.19
05.11.19
05.11.19
05.11.19
31.03.08
31.03.08
04.11.19
04.11.19
24.06.19
12.12.24
31.03.08
31.01.08
03.12.24
31.01.08
27.08.02
01.01.00
01.12.16
05.01.21
31.03.08
13.07.22
01.11.11

01.01.00
16.01.25
24.03.22
25.06.19
25.06.19

Purchase Value

754.83
754.83
754.83
754.83
754.83
754.82
1,260.00
13,850.00
1,137.00
1,500.00
115.42
6,632.00
8,798.00
10,500.00
32,381.67
2,100.00
350.00
350.00
837.50
345.00
3,647.00
23,885.00
1,770.00
885.00
6,999.30
135.00
135.00
135.00

Current Value

754.83
754.83
754.83
754.83
754.83
754.82
1,260.00
13,850.00
1,137.00
1,500.00
115.42
6,632.00
8,798.00
10,500.00
32,381.67
2,100.00
350.00
350.00
837.50
345.00
3,647.00
23,885.00
1,770.00
885.00
6,999.30
135.00
135.00
135.00

Location
IResponsibility

Fradley Junction

Fradley Lane

Fradley Junction

Hay End Lane/Brindle La
Long Lane/The Moor/Dur
Common Lane Island (By
Worthington Road Play P
Worthington Road Play P
Worthington Road Play P
Hay End Lane (FYCC Ca
Hay End Lane (FYCC Ca
Hay End Lane Park
Worthington Road Play P
Hay End Lane

Hay End Lane ( MUGA)
Hay End Lane
Worthington Road Play P
Near Co-op (Stirling Cent
Village Hall

Long Lane/Church Lane
Worthington Road Play P
Worthington Road Play P
Church Lane (Triangle by
Long Lane/Church Lane
Fradley

Hay End Lane Play Park
Barlow Drive Play Park
Worthington Road Play P
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8 May 2025 (2024-2025)

Fradley Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility
Rotating Spinning Disk 31.03.08 4,655.00 4,655.00 Worthington Road Play P
Rotating Table - Sand Play 24.02.15 670.00 670.00 Worthington Road Play P
Sand and Water Work Station 24.02.15 2,180.00 2,180.00 Worthington Road Play P
See Saw 04.11.19 1,040.00 1,040.00 Worthington Road Play P
Skate Park x 7 Ramps 31.01.08 21,000.00 21,000.00 Hay End Lane
Springer Rockers Bike 04.11.19 680.00 680.00 Worthington Road Play P
Springer Rockers Crazy Hen 04.11.19 520.00 520.00 Worthington Road Play P
Springer Rockers Puma Springer 04.11.19 440.00 440.00 Worthington Road Play P
Swing (1 flat, 1 basket) 12.12.24 6,806.00 6,806.00 Hay End Lane Play Park
Swings (1 Cradle & 1 Flat) 31.01.08 630.00 630.00 Worthington Road Play P
Telephone Kiosk (Ordinary) 21.11.17 1,218.75 1,218.75 Unknown at this Time tbc
Telephone Kiosk (Ordinary) 21.11.17 1,218.75 1,218.75 Worthington Road Play P
Telephone Kiosk (Red) 21.11.17 1,218.75 1,218.75 Long Lane/Church Lane |
Telephone Kiosk (Red) 21.11.17 1,218.75 1,218.75 Fradley Junction
Timber Suspension Bridge 31.03.08 7,067.00 7,067.00 Worthington Road Play P
Totter Beam - See Saw 31.03.08 838.00 838.00 Worthington Road Play P
War Memorial & Flag Pole 01.08.10 1.00 1.00 Watersmeet
Whirlwind 31.03.08 6,175.00 6,175.00 Worthington Road Play P
Wobble Dishes x 3 31.03.08 6,423.00 6,423.00 Worthington Road Play P
227,604.34 227,604.34
Grand Total: 255,081.05 255,081.05
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