Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Total Asset Register combined							
General Administration							
Chairs Chain of Office	21.08.03	2,102.20	2,102.20	Chairs Home			
Laptop x 1	09.03.22	650.00	650.00	Clerk Home			
Pop Rivet Gun	14.05.19	239.00	239.00	Handyman's Home: Lend			
Projector & Screen	13.05.19	538.99	538.99	Projector located at Clerk			
		3,530.19	3,530.19				
General Amenities							
Bench (Balmoral Bespoke - Stainless Steel)	31.03.08	1,786.00	1,786.00	Barlow Drive Play Area			
Bench (Curved Semi Circular with Wooden Sea	06.01.20	630.00	630.00	Watersmeet			
Bench (Low Carbon Product Picnic)	22.10.19	525.33	525.33	Barlow Drive Play Area			
Bench (Metal x 2)	31.01.08	630.00	630.00	Hay End Lane			
Bench (On Round Trunk with Back x 3)	31.03.08	2,580.00	2,580.00	Barlow Drive Play Area			
Bench (Plastic Composite x 2)	09.01.20	1,575.99	1,575.99	Williams Avenue & Rumb			
Bench (Round Trunk x 3)	10.01.20	1,872.00	1,872.00	Worthington Road Play P			
Bench (Teak Memorial)	09.04.19	498.33	498.33	Church Lane Triangle			
Bench (Wooden and Concrete)	01.01.00	160.00	160.00	Long Lane/Church Lane			
Bench (Wooden Jubilee)	06.01.20	160.00	160.00	Rogerson Road			
Bench (Wooden Jubilee)	06.01.20	160.00	160.00	War Memorial (Watersme			
Bench (Wooden Jubilee)	06.01.20	160.00	160.00	Statfold Lane Green Ope			
Bench (Wooden Jubilee)	10.01.20	160.00	160.00	Watersmeet			
Dog Waste Bin	13.02.18	295.00	295.00	Fradley Junction (Replace			
Dog Waste Bin	31.03.09	295.00	295.00	Statfold Lane Green Ope			
Dog Waste Bin	30.11.07	295.00	295.00	Watersmeet (Bridge Farm			

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges	
Dog Waste Bin	30.11.07	295.00	295.00	Milne Avenue/Jackman R				
Dog Waste Bin	30.11.07	295.00	295.00	Williams Avenue				
Dog Waste Bin	11.02.21	310.00	310.00	Canal Bridge 90 (On Tow				
Dog Waste Bin	30.11.07	295.00	295.00	Bridge Farm Lane				
Dog Waste Bin	23.04.20	237.50	237.50	Old Hall Lane				
Dog Waste Bin	23.04.20	237.50	237.50	Statfold Lane Green Ope				
Dog Waste Bin	31.03.08	295.00	295.00	Worthington Road Play P				
Dog Waste Bin	30.11.07	295.00	295.00	Church Lane on Grass Ba				
Dog Waste Bin (x 2)	30.11.07	590.00	590.00	Common Lane Footpath				
Dog Waste Bin (x 2)	31.03.07	590.00	590.00	Dumore Hay Lane & The				
Dog Waste Bin (x 2)	21.11.24	946.62	946.62	Fletcher Drive and Water				
Waste Bin	30.11.07	369.00	369.00	Common Lane				
Waste Bin	17.10.17	369.00	369.00	Hay End Lane (By MUGA				
Waste Bins x 15	21.02.25	7,039.25	7,039.25	Fradley				
		23,946.52	23,946.52					
Open Space								
Balance Blocks/Wobble Blocks	31.03.08	2,077.00	2,077.00	Worthington Road Play P				
Bike Shelter	12.12.24	8,916.00	8,916.00	Hay End Lane Play Park				
Childs Roundabout - Rotating Cone	31.03.08	840.00	840.00	Worthington Road Play P				
Christmas Tree Lights x 2	01.12.16	296.48	296.48	RJK Alrewas x 1 On Top				
Climbing Ropes	31.03.08	4,984.00	4,984.00	Worthington Road Play P				
Concrete Sounding Boards/Wobble Boards x 3	31.03.08	630.00	630.00	Worthington Road Play P				
Defibrillator Cabinet	19.04.16	525.00	525.00	Fradley Junction				
Double Hammock Seat with Smaller Mess for 1	31.03.08	2,126.00	2,126.00	Worthington Road Play P				
Dutch Disc (Giant Revolving Disk)	31.03.08	10,199.00	10,199.00	Worthington Road Play P				
Embankment Slide 1m wide	31.03.08	1,982.00	1,982.00	Worthington Road Play P				
Fence	21.02.25	8,752.00	8,752.00	Hay End Lane Surroundin				

Asset	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value		Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges	
Description	05.44.40	754.00	754.00	/Responsibility				
Fradley Village Sign	05.11.19	754.83		Fradley Junction				
Fradley Village Sign	05.11.19	754.83		Fradley Lane				
Fradley Village Sign	05.11.19	754.83	754.83	Fradley Junction				
Fradley Village Sign	05.11.19	754.83	754.83	Hay End Lane/Brindle La				
Fradley Village Sign	05.11.19	754.83	754.83	Long Lane/The Moor/Dur				
Fradley Village Sign	05.11.19	754.82	754.82	Common Lane Island (By	1			
Glacial Boulder	31.03.08	1,260.00	1,260.00	Worthington Road Play P	1			
Grand Arch Cableway (Zipwire)	31.03.08	13,850.00	13,850.00	Worthington Road Play P	•			
Grip Rope with Walk Rope	04.11.19	1,137.00	1,137.00	Worthington Road Play P	•			
Height Barrier	04.11.19	1,500.00	1,500.00	Hay End Lane (FYCC Ca	ı			
Height Barrier Sign	24.06.19	115.42	115.42	Hay End Lane (FYCC Ca	ı			
Kids Motiv8	12.12.24	6,632.00	6,632.00	Hay End Lane Park				
Large Singing Stone	31.03.08	8,798.00	8,798.00	Worthington Road Play P	1			
Metal Fencing	31.01.08	10,500.00	10,500.00	Hay End Lane				
Muga Surface	03.12.24	32,381.67	32,381.67	Hay End Lane (MUGA)				
Netball/Football	31.01.08	2,100.00	2,100.00	Hay End Lane				
Notice Board	27.08.02	350.00	350.00	Worthington Road Play P	•			
Notice Board	01.01.00	350.00	350.00	Near Co-op (Stirling Cent	t			
Notice Board	01.12.16	837.50	837.50	Village Hall				
Notice Board	05.01.21	345.00	345.00	Long Lane/Church Lane	1			
Parabolic Reflectors/Satellite Dishes x2	31.03.08	3,647.00	3,647.00	Worthington Road Play P	•			
Planetarium	13.07.22	23,885.00	23,885.00	Worthington Road Play P	•			
Planters (Wooden x6)	01.11.11	1,770.00	1,770.00	Church Lane (Triangle by	•			
Planters (Wooden)	01.01.00	885.00	885.00	Long Lane/Church Lane	(
Planters x 14	16.01.25	6,999.30	6,999.30	Fradley				
Play Park Sign	24.03.22	135.00	135.00	·				
Play Park Sign	25.06.19	135.00	135.00	Barlow Drive Play Park				
Play Park Sign	25.06.19	135.00	135.00	Worthington Road Play P	1			

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	e Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges /Responsibility
Rotating Spinning Disk	31.03.08	4,655.00	4,655.00	Worthington Road Play P
Rotating Table - Sand Play	24.02.15	670.00	670.00) Worthington Road Play P
Sand and Water Work Station	24.02.15	2,180.00	2,180.00) Worthington Road Play P
See Saw	04.11.19	1,040.00	1,040.00	Worthington Road Play P
Skate Park x 7 Ramps	31.01.08	21,000.00	21,000.00	Hay End Lane
Springer Rockers Bike	04.11.19	680.00	680.00) Worthington Road Play P
Springer Rockers Crazy Hen	04.11.19	520.00	520.00	Worthington Road Play P
Springer Rockers Puma Springer	04.11.19	440.00	440.00) Worthington Road Play P
Swing (1 flat, 1 basket)	12.12.24	6,806.00	6,806.00	Hay End Lane Play Park
Swings (1 Cradle & 1 Flat)	31.01.08	630.00	630.00) Worthington Road Play P
Telephone Kiosk (Ordinary)	21.11.17	1,218.75	1,218.75	5 Unknown at this Time tbc
Telephone Kiosk (Ordinary)	21.11.17	1,218.75	1,218.75	5 Worthington Road Play P
Telephone Kiosk (Red)	21.11.17	1,218.75	1,218.75	5 Long Lane/Church Lane (
Telephone Kiosk (Red)	21.11.17	1,218.75	1,218.75	5 Fradley Junction
Timber Suspension Bridge	31.03.08	7,067.00	7,067.00) Worthington Road Play P
Totter Beam - See Saw	31.03.08	838.00	838.00) Worthington Road Play P
War Memorial & Flag Pole	01.08.10	1.00	1.00) Watersmeet
Whirlwind	31.03.08	6,175.00	6,175.00) Worthington Road Play P
Wobble Dishes x 3	31.03.08	6,423.00	6,423.00	Worthington Road Play P
		227,604.34	227,604.34	ī
Grand Total:		255,081.05	255,081.05	5